WHITE

175ml
glass

5.60

Light bodied, refreshing & fruit led
VIN DE PAYS

Maison Belenger. Cotes de Gascogne, France
DRY, CITRUS, LIGHT

PINOT GRIGIO
La Maglia Rosa. Delle Venezie, Italy
DRY, CRISP, WHITE FRUIT

PICPOUL DE PINET
Cap Cette. Languedoc-Roussillon, France
GRAPEFRUIT, MINERAL, ZESTY

VINHO VERDE
Conde Villar. Vinho, Portugal
MANGO, FLORAL, LIGHTLY EFFERVESCENT

ALBARINO (ve)

Domingo Martin. Rias Baixas, Spain
STONE FRUIT, LEMON, FRESH

GAVI (e)

Tuffolo. Piemonte, Italy
DELICATE, FRUITY, CITRUS FINISH

PETIT CHABLIS
La Chablisienne. Burgundy, France
BRIGHT, REFRESHING, CITRUS FRUIT

Medium bodied, herbaceous & aromatic

VERMENTINO
La Croix. Pays d’Oc, France
STONE FRUIT, ANISE, FRESH

SAUVIGNON BLANC (0)
Domaine Begude. Limoux, France
GRASSY, GOOSEBERRY, LIME

CHENIN BLANC (ve)
Spier Seaward. Western Cape, South Africa
ROUNDED, PEACH, LIME ZEST

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Giesen, The Brothers. Marlborough,
New Zealand

PASSIONFRUIT, MANGO, AROMATIC

RIESLING (ve)

Peth Wetz Estate. Rheinhessen, Germany
APRICOT, LEMON, PEACH

GRUNER-VELTLINER (¢)(0)
Mantlerhof Weitgasse. Niederdsterreich, Austria
BAKED APPLE, SMOOTH, MINERAL

SANCERRE (¢)(0)(b)

Domaine Fouassier Clos Paradis. Loire, France
RIPE APPLE, LEMON, COMPLEX

6.45

7.60

9.00

WINE LIST

375ml
carafe

11.00

12.90

15.50

16.25

13.10

15.50

16.05

18.35

750ml
bottle

19.95

24.50

29.50

30.95

34.50

36.50

43.50

24.95

29.50

30.50

34.95

35.95

38.50

44.50

175ml
glass

6.30

Full bodied, complex & intense

CHARDONNAY (ve)

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda.
Central Valley, Chile

FRESH, TROPICAL FRUIT, FULL

VIOGNIER (ve)

Le Versant. Languedoc-Roussillon, France
PEACH, APRICOT, HONEY

GRILLO ()(0)

Naturalmente. Sicily, Italy
BRIGHT, CRISP GREEN APPLE, FLORAL

MONTAGNY (ve)

Domaine des Pierres Blanches.

9.00

Burgundy, France
DRIED FRUIT, RICH, FLORAL

MEURSAULT (v)

Cuvée Charles Maxime Latour Giraud.
Burgundy, France

RICH, TOAST, ROUNDED

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET (v)
Domaine Alain Chavy. Burgundy, France
RIPE APPLE, LEMON, COMPLEX

125ml

ORANGE L25m,

ORANGE WINE

Domaine Lafage Taronja de Gris.
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
ORANGE PEEL, GINGER, STONE FRUIT

9.20

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO. VITELLI
CRISP, PEAR, APPLE

PROSECCO ROSE. VITELLI
RED FRUIT, LIGHT, FLORAL NOTES

LANSON. PERE ET FILS (ve)
CRISP, ZESTY, ELEGANT

LANSON.
LE GREEN LABEL BIO-ORGANIC (ve)(0)
CRISP APPLE, FRESH LIME, MINERAL COMPLEXITY

LAURENT-PERRIER. CUVEE ROSE ()
STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, CREAM

RUINART. BLANC DE BLANCS (ve)
PEACH, FLORAL, CITRUS

DOM PERIGNON. VINTAGE
RICH, BRIOCHE, BAKED APPLE

375ml
carafe

12.90

14.45

18.40

375ml
carafe

26.25

125ml
glass

6.75

6.75

9.95

750ml
bottle

24.50

27.50

35.00

39.50

59.95

75.50

750ml
bottle

49.95

750ml
bottle

29.95

29.95

49.75

77.50

97.50

120.00

210.00

L-0422



RED

175ml
glass

5.60

Light bodied, fruit driven & delicate

VIN DE PAYS

Maison Belenger. Cotes de Gascogne, France
HEDGEROW FRUIT, HERBS, SOFT

MERLOT (ve)

Le Versant. Languedoc-Roussillon, France
BLACKBERRY, BLACK CHERRY, FRESH FINISH

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES
Les Roches. Burgundy, France
RED FRUIT, VIOLET, ROUNDED

PINOT NOIR (ve)

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda.
Central Valley, Chile
RASPBERRY, BLACKCURRANT, WILD HERBS

PINOT NOIR (v)
Domaine Roux. Burgundy, France
RED CHERRY, REDCURRANT, SILKY

8.90

Medium bodied, rich & complex

MALBEC
Le Coq Perdu. Languedoc-Roussillon, France
BLACKBERRY, VIOLET, SPICY OAK

TEMPRANILLO
Damana 5. Ribera del Duero, Spain
BLACKBERRY, BLACK CHERRY, VANILLA

SYRAH(0)

Chateau Maris. Languedoc-Roussillon, France
BLACK FRUIT, PEPPER, HERBS

7.15

8.35

PRIMITIVO (APPASSIMENTO)@
Masseria Trulli. Puglia, Italy
VELVETY DARK FRUIT, ELEGANT, COMPLEX

MALBEC (v)
La Posta Pizzella. Mendoza, Argentina
BLACK CHERRY, DARK FRUIT, CHOCOLATE

SHIRAZ (ve)(0)

Battle of Bosworth. McLaren Vale, Australia
DAMSON, BLUEBERRY, DARK CHOCOLATE

9.00

SCAN FOR
ALLERGENS

375ml
carafe

11.00

14.45

18.15

14.60

15.75

17.10

18.35

750ml
bottle

19.95

27.50

32.50

34.50

47.00

27.75

29.95

32.50

33.50

34.95

42.50

Full bodied, robust & powerful Zgrsﬂsl
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ve) 7.20
Finca Lorosco. Central Valley, Chile

CASSIS, CINNAMON, MOCHA

COTES DU ROUSSILLON 7.95
Domaine Lafage. Languedoc-Roussillon, France

RED FRUIT, CHOCOLATE, LIQUORICE
MADIRAN (ve)

Chateau Saint Benazit. Madiran, France
BLACKBERRY, BLACKCURRANT, SPICE
BORDEAUX (ve)(0) 9.65

Chdteau Cazau Martet. Bordeaux, France
PLUM, FOREST FRUIT, SWEET SPICE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ve)
Spier Seaward. Western Cape, South Africa
BLACKCURRANT, DARK CHERRY, CEDAR NOTES

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA (ve)
Castillo Clavijo. Rioja, Spain
MELLOW FRUIT, OAK, SMOOTH

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
Vieux Chevalier. Rhone, France
RED FRUIT, BLACKBERRY, SPICE

BORDEAUX
Les Tourelles de Longueville. Pauillac, France
BLUEBERRY, BLACKBERRY, DARK CHOCOLATE

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
La Maglia Rosa. Delle Venezie, Italy
RED FRUIT, SOFT, BALANCED

GRENACHE
Domaine Lafage. Cétes Catalanes, France
FRESH, JUICY STRAWBERRY, MINERAL

PROVENCE (ve)

Réserve des Bertrands. Cotes de Provence, France
RED FRUIT, WHITE PEACH, CITRUS

PROVENCE ‘UP’
Ultimate Provence. Cotes de Provence, France
RASPBERRY, FLORAL, SPICE

7.95

8.90

@ Suitable for vegetarians Suitable for vegans @ Organic @Biodynamic

ALLERGENS: Please scan the QR code for allergen information or speak to your server. Whilst we have protocols in place
to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our food & drink.

All wines by the glass are also available as 125ml or 250ml.

375ml
carafe

14.70

16.25

19.70

12.90

16.25

18.15

Bottle

Magnum

750ml
bottle

27.95

30.95

36.00

37.50

40.00

43.50

49.95

97.00

24.50

30.95

34.50

52.50
99.50



